Warrant # Person

Ronald Smith Berkley

2
Neil Smith

3
Neil Smith

4
Rosalie Adams

5
Marcia Potter

Rosalie Adams

Department

) Contingency Warrants 2012

Description

Expansion of the Terrence B. Lettsome Int'l Airport

Restoring the Multipurpose Complex

Restoring the Multipurpose Complex

Wickham's Cay Development Authority for salaries to staff

Funeral Expenses for the late Superintendent of Prison - Richard Holder

Betteto Frett for dredging the Marina between Village Cay and his property

TOTAL

Amount $

$100,000.00

$175,000.00

$150,000.00

$72,000.00

$15,000.00

$220,698.75

$732,698.75






