

Warrant #	Person	Department	Description	Amount \$
1	Ronald Smith Berkley		Expansion of the Terrence B. Lettsome Int'l Airport	\$100,000.00
2	Neil Smith		Restoring the Multipurpose Complex	\$175,000.00
3	Neil Smith		Restoring the Multipurpose Complex	\$150,000.00
4	Rosalie Adams		Wickham's Cay Development Authority for salaries to staff	\$72,000.00
5	Marcia Potter		Funeral Expenses for the late Superintendent of Prison - Richard Holder	\$15,000.00
6	Rosalie Adams		Betteto Frett for dredging the Marina between Village Cay and his property	\$220,698.75
			TOTAL	\$732,698.75